Jenn Orr

Erin Wetzel
Janet Mclain
Rylee Butler
Jennifer Orr
January Elrod
Theresa Gross
Tifni Martin
Rylee Butler
Kathy Dickason
Julie Townsend
Tammie Steele
Kailani Paynter
Rylee Butler
Erin Wetzel
Madisyn Osceola
Marli Engel
Tifni Martin
Jaliyah Kroeplin
Nikki Postma
Mary Beth Fox
Kathy Dickason
Cheri Cobb
Mary Beth Fox
Emma Dollar
Brooke Bates
Hannah Rae
Sherri Dixon
Sherrie Dixon
Mylei Mann

Canslee Hathcock

Edie Johns

1/24/2021 21:24:55

MGTJ January 24 2021 Results.xlsx

Heidi
Squirrel
Annie
Scratchy
Ric
JoJo
Tango
Surewin
Saucy
Hank
Frostie

Dazzles Lil Sis

Penny
knox

Black Betty
Juicy
Charlie
Hotdog
Tater
Tater

My Caliente
Andy

Pearl

Far

Lila

Sugar Baby
Arizona
Graci
Batman

Jr

Boomer
Radar

16.394
16.402
16.432

16.52
16.579
16.612
16.728

16.78
16.851
17.051
17.123
17.251
17.701
17.725
17.787

17.849 .

17.973
18.275
18.311
18.489
18.534
18.666
18.833
18.887
18.966
20.776
21.371
21.739
21.816
25.057
25.261
49.589

1d-1 $198.00
1d-2  $119.00
1d-3 S 79.00
2d-1  $170.00
2d-2  $102.00
2d-3 S 68.00
3d-1  $113.00
3d-2 $ 68.00
3d-3 $ 45.00
4d-1 S 85.00
4d-2 S 51.00
4d-3 S 34.00

Open



NO TIMES
Amber Hathcock
Jessie McDonald
Kathy Dickason
Kaylee Morales
Lacey Campbell
Madisyn Osceola
Remington Halverson
Rylee Butler
Rylee Butler
Amber Hathcock

1/24/2021 21:24:55

MGTJ January 24 2021 Results.xlsx

Oakley

Jinx

Smoke

Oops

LS FamousGinNlJuice
Pearl

Baby G
Grasshopper

Sudsy

SF

O O O O O o o o o o

Open



MGTJ January 24 2021 Results.xlsx Open
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MGTJ January 24 2021 Results.xlsx Youth

Jessie McDonald Jinx 0
Remington Halverson Baby G 0
Kailani Paynter Penny 17.701 1d1 $ 86.00
Marlie Engel Charlie 17.973
Jaliyah Kroeplin Tater 18.311
Emma Dollar 18.966 2d 1 S 58.00
Brooke Bates Sugar Baby 20.776
Malei Mann Jr 25.057
Edie Johns Radar 48.589

1/24/2021 21:24:55 5
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Erin Wetzel
January Elrod
Theresa Gross
Tammie Steele

1/24/2021 21:24:55

Squirrel

JoJo

Tango
Dazzles Lil Sis

16.402 1st pl
16.612
16.728
17.251

S 64.00

Seniors



